
Vercelli 21 10 18 Rider  Challenge - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 890 NERVI P. - KTM 14:41.134
Tempo Gara

1 1:48.924 14:34:39.881

2 1:48.766 14:36:28.647

3 1:48.404 14:38:17.051

4 1:48.136 14:40:05.187

5 1:49.179 14:41:54.366

6 1:50.176 14:43:44.542

7 1:51.715 14:45:36.257

8 1:52.380 14:47:28.637

 Po. 2 - # 419 BUCHICCHIO A. - Honda + 12.662
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.496 14:34:40.999

2 1:49.282 14:36:30.281

3 1:49.293 14:38:19.574

4 1:49.630 14:40:09.204

5 1:51.343 14:42:00.547

6 1:53.367 14:43:53.914

7 1:54.088 14:45:48.002

8 1:53.297 14:47:41.299

 Po. 3 - # 243 POZZI I. - Honda + 13.644
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.977 14:34:42.103

2 1:49.685 14:36:31.788

3 1:49.542 14:38:21.330

4 1:49.780 14:40:11.110

5 1:50.609 14:42:01.719

6 1:53.381 14:43:55.100

7 1:53.286 14:45:48.386

8 1:53.895 14:47:42.281

 Po. 4 - # 841 GUOLI A. - Honda + 23.101
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.717 14:34:51.029

2 1:50.590 14:36:41.619

3 1:52.776 14:38:34.395

4 1:50.034 14:40:24.429

5 1:52.199 14:42:16.628

6 1:51.658 14:44:08.286

7 1:50.437 14:45:58.723

8 1:53.015 14:47:51.738

 Po. 5 - # 755 ANGIOLINI M. - Honda + 31.188
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.457 14:34:48.260

2 1:51.915 14:36:40.175

3 1:51.813 14:38:31.988

4 1:51.087 14:40:23.075

5 1:52.874 14:42:15.949

6 1:52.056 14:44:08.005

7 1:53.397 14:46:01.402

8 1:58.423 14:47:59.825

 Po. 6 - # 304 PEAQUIN M. - Husqvarna + 31.226
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.423 14:34:43.794

2 1:51.487 14:36:35.281

3 1:53.891 14:38:29.172

4 1:51.974 14:40:21.146

5 1:55.114 14:42:16.260

6 1:55.748 14:44:12.008

7 1:53.799 14:46:05.807

8 1:54.056 14:47:59.863

 Po. 7 - # 425 MARENGO P. - Husqvarna + 32.117
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.029 14:34:44.631

2 1:51.586 14:36:36.217

3 1:53.544 14:38:29.761

4 1:52.196 14:40:21.957

5 1:54.866 14:42:16.823

6 1:55.633 14:44:12.456

7 1:53.716 14:46:06.172

8 1:54.582 14:48:00.754

 Po. 8 - # 522 GONELLA F. - Honda + 32.521
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.947 14:34:42.865

2 1:49.313 14:36:32.178

3 2:04.017 14:38:36.195

4 1:49.343 14:40:25.538

5 1:51.430 14:42:16.968

6 2:01.124 14:44:18.092

7 1:50.850 14:46:08.942

8 1:52.216 14:48:01.158

 Po. 9 - # 840 NICOSIA S. - Honda + 46.783
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.937 14:34:47.125

2 1:52.579 14:36:39.704

3 1:54.594 14:38:34.298

4 1:56.479 14:40:30.777

5 1:56.152 14:42:26.929

6 1:57.705 14:44:24.634

7 1:56.728 14:46:21.362

8 1:54.058 14:48:15.420

 Po. 10 - # 235 LICATA F. - Honda + 47.680
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.996 14:34:52.630

2 1:55.359 14:36:47.989

3 1:55.603 14:38:43.592

4 1:56.122 14:40:39.714

5 1:54.033 14:42:33.747

6 1:54.499 14:44:28.246

7 1:53.681 14:46:21.927

8 1:54.390 14:48:16.317

 Po. 11 - # 784 MARCHINA A. - Suzuki + 1:03.586
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.451 14:34:58.752

2 1:51.627 14:36:50.379

3 1:54.763 14:38:45.142

4 1:56.221 14:40:41.363

5 1:56.151 14:42:37.514

6 1:57.646 14:44:35.160

7 1:58.250 14:46:33.410

8 1:58.813 14:48:32.223

 Po. 12 - # 124 CARTOCCI S. - Yamaha + 1:05.579
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.506 14:34:48.056

2 1:57.654 14:36:45.710

3 1:57.388 14:38:43.098

4 2:00.132 14:40:43.230

5 1:58.073 14:42:41.303

6 1:57.478 14:44:38.781

7 1:57.420 14:46:36.201

8 1:58.015 14:48:34.216

Fastest lap: 1:48.136 
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Vercelli 21 10 18 Rider  Challenge - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 375 ANSELMO A. - Honda + 1:22.090
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.718 14:34:50.790

2 1:56.825 14:36:47.615

3 1:59.674 14:38:47.289

4 1:59.671 14:40:46.960

5 2:00.539 14:42:47.499

6 2:00.422 14:44:47.921

7 2:00.779 14:46:48.700

8 2:02.027 14:48:50.727

 Po. 14 - # 3 ORLANDINOTTI C. - Kawasaki + 1:34.728
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.854 14:35:06.066

2 1:58.806 14:37:04.872

3 1:58.728 14:39:03.600

4 2:00.469 14:41:04.069

5 2:00.202 14:43:04.271

6 1:59.207 14:45:03.478

7 1:58.921 14:47:02.399

8 2:00.966 14:49:03.365

 Po. 15 - # 157 SMERALDI L. - Yamaha + 1:36.657
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.904 14:35:21.304

2 1:55.323 14:37:16.627

3 1:58.918 14:39:15.545

4 1:57.827 14:41:13.372

5 1:55.989 14:43:09.361

6 1:56.764 14:45:06.125

7 2:00.073 14:47:06.198

8 1:59.096 14:49:05.294

 Po. 16 - # 241 GUELFO F. - Kawasaki + 1:39.702
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.946 14:34:56.129

2 2:02.932 14:36:59.061

3 2:02.053 14:39:01.114

4 2:01.632 14:41:02.746

5 2:02.212 14:43:04.958

6 2:00.761 14:45:05.719

7 1:59.700 14:47:05.419

8 2:02.920 14:49:08.339

 Po. 17 - # 14 FRASSINO M. - Yamaha + 2:04.486
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.661 14:34:58.295

2 2:00.749 14:36:59.044

3 2:03.142 14:39:02.186

4 2:00.834 14:41:03.020

5 2:02.945 14:43:05.965

6 2:13.802 14:45:19.767

7 2:03.440 14:47:23.207

8 2:09.916 14:49:33.123

 Po. 18 - # 190 PONTA M. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.590 14:34:45.651

2 1:49.615 14:36:35.266

3 1:49.358 14:38:24.624

4 1:48.305 14:40:12.929

5 3:26.749 14:43:39.678

6 1:58.326 14:45:38.004

7 1:58.676 14:47:36.680

 Po. 19 - # 872 CASSINELLI S. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.974 14:35:05.864

2 2:03.122 14:37:08.986

3 2:01.673 14:39:10.659

4 2:02.979 14:41:13.638

5 2:02.383 14:43:16.021

6 2:10.007 14:45:26.028

7 2:11.276 14:47:37.304

 Po. 20 - # 970 RIZZOLO G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.173 14:35:03.823

2 2:05.104 14:37:08.927

3 2:05.982 14:39:14.909

4 2:05.773 14:41:20.682

5 2:07.150 14:43:27.832

6 2:03.956 14:45:31.788

7 2:07.336 14:47:39.124

 Po. 21 - # 287 ZAGO S. - Honda + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.626 14:34:54.809

2 2:01.766 14:36:56.575

3 2:03.439 14:39:00.014

4 2:08.096 14:41:08.110

5 2:09.336 14:43:17.446

6 2:10.336 14:45:27.782

7 2:13.496 14:47:41.278

 Po. 22 - # 586 BORRELLI M. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.418 14:35:00.824

2 2:03.639 14:37:04.463

3 2:04.719 14:39:09.182

4 2:09.674 14:41:18.856

5 2:09.089 14:43:27.945

6 2:10.294 14:45:38.239

7 2:12.198 14:47:50.437

 Po. 23 - # 219 TAMA M. - Honda + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.981 14:35:05.001

2 2:05.532 14:37:10.533

3 2:06.561 14:39:17.094

4 2:04.539 14:41:21.633

5 2:07.393 14:43:29.026

6 3:02.807 14:46:31.833

Fastest lap: 1:48.136 
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